
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LEICESTER ROAD SCHOOL INTERSEN PHASE EMAIL ADDRESSES 

Ms Beukes k.beukes@lrschool.co.za  

Miss Binks d.binks@lrschool.co.za  

Miss Birkett-Sharp t.birkett@lrschool.co.za  

Mr Devereux g.devereux@lrschool.co.za  

Mr Dube l.dube@lrschool.co.za  

Miss Lues r.lues@lrschool.co.za  

Miss Maia c.maia@lrschool.co.za  

Miss McKop t.mckop@lrschool.co.za  

Mrs Merrington h.merrington@lrschool.co.za  

Miss Mokwena l.mokwena@lrschool.co.za  

Mr Mooi w.mooi@lrschool.co.za  

Mrs Radebe deputy@lrschool.co.za  

Mrs Reddy shireenr@lrschool.co.za  

Mrs Robb cwilkinson@lrschool.co.za  

Miss Sekotlong m.sekotlong@lrschool.co.za  

Miss Smit e.smit@lrschool.co.za  

Mrs Sumungal v.sumungal@lrschool.co.za  
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